

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 200/2023

Kanwarchand Son Of Roopram,
----Appellant

Versus

Malasingh Son Of Mehtabsingh,
----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None Present
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

30/07/2025

As per office report, notices of respondent(s) are still awaited.

Let notices be awaited for further two weeks.

List after two weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J